

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SOriginal Suit (s). No(s). 2/2012

STATE OF T.NADU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions, amendment in the written statement dated 26.03.2013 and office report)

Date : 21/10/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G. Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohan Katarki, Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Jishnu M.L., Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Manu Srinath, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Babu M. R., Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter on 8th November, 2016.(Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master(Asha Soni)
Court Master